
 

Idaho Healthcare Coalition  
 

IHC Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Epperly, Ted MD Family Medicine Residency of 

Idaho ted.epperly@fmridaho.org  
Chuckovich, Denise IDHW chuckovd@dhw.idaho.gov  
Armstrong, Richard  IDHW armstrongr@dhw.idaho.gov  
Baron, Dr. Andrew  Terry Reilly Health Abaron@trhs.org  
Bishop, Josh Pacific Source josh.bishop@pacificsource.com  
Carrell, Scott Idaho Health Data Exchange scarrell@idahohde.org  
Christian, Melissa  Regence Blue Shield melissa.christian@regence.com  
Crouch, Jeff Blue Cross of Idaho jcrouch@bcidaho.com  
Davis, Keith MD District 5 Regional Collaborative 

Chair docdavis4L@hotmail.com  
Dixon, Mike MD  North Idaho Health Network mdixon@nihn.net  
Duke, Russ  Public Health District 4 RDuke@cdhd.idaho.gov  
Dunn, Scott MD Idaho Academy of Family 

Physicians scottr.dunn6@gmail.com  
Edmonds, Ross IDHW edmundsr@dhw.idaho.gov  
Heider, Senator Lee Idaho Legislature lheider@senate.idaho.gov  
Hettinger, Lisa  IDHW hettingl@dhw.idaho.gov  
Jefferson, Glenn MD Valley Medical Center  GJefferson@ValleyMedicalCenter.com  
Ketchum, Yvonne Idaho Primary Care Association yketchum@idahopca.org  
Lajoie, Deena RDN Idaho Academy of Nutrition and 

Dietetics deenal@gmail.com  
LeBlanc, Rene Idaho Public Health District 5 rleblanc@phd5.idaho.gov  
Mann, Maggie  Idaho Public Health District 6 MMann@siph.idaho.gov  
McKay, Nicole Office of the Attorney General  
Meza, Casey Kootenai Health cmeza@kh.org  
 
Moehrle, Carol 

Idaho Public Health District 2 
(North Central) cmoehrle@phd2.idaho.gov  

Ordyna, Daniel Portneuf Medical Center daniel.ordyna@portmed.org  
Pate, David MD St. Luke’s Health System  pated@slhs.org  
Perkins, Tammy  Office of the Governor  tperkins@gov.idaho.gov  
Peterman, David MD  Primary Health david.peterman@primaryhealth.com  
Polk, Robert MD St. Alphonsus Health System jrobpolk@sarmc.org  
Pouliot, Susie  Idaho Medical Association susie@idmed.org  
Rackow, Geri Idaho Public Health District 7 

(Eastern) grackow@eiph.idaho.gov  
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Rich, Kevin MD Family Medicine Residency  Kevin.Rich@FMRIdaho.org  
 
Santos, Neva 

Idaho Academy of Family 
Physicians idahoafp@aol.com  

 
Schmitz, Dave MD 

Family Medicine Residency of 
Idaho dave.schmitz@fmridaho.org  

Shaw-Tulloch, Elke IDHW shawe@dhw.idaho.gov  
Sheridan, Mary  IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov 
Southwick, Boyd MD Family First Medical Center  bsouthw@familyfirstif.com  
Tisdale, Larry Idaho Hospital Association  ltisdale@teamiha.org  
Vauk, Karen Idaho Foodbank kvauk@idahofoodbank.org  
Whalen, Lora Idaho Public Health District 1 

(Panhandle) lwhalen@phd1.idaho.gov  
Wheeler, Jennifer Idaho Oral Health Alliance   jwheeler@idahooralhealth.org  
Wilde, Anne  Employers Health Coalition of 

Idaho annewilde@wseco.com  
Willis, Janet VA Medical Center   janet.willis@va.gov  
Wood, Fred MD Representative fwood@house.idaho.gov  
Woodhouse, William MD Family Medicine ISU WDHouse@fmed.ISU.edu  
York, Cynthia IDHW yorkc@dhw.idaho.gov  
Zogg, Nikole Idaho Public Health District 3 

(Southwest) nikole.zogg@phd3.idaho.gov  
 

Kaserman, Taylor - CO 3rd 
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